Martin County Area Foundation		P.C Fai (50	Martin County Area Foundation P.O. Box 704 Fairmont, MN 56031 (507) 235-5547 www.mcareafoundation.org		
Martin County Area Foundation ACH Contribution Form					
1. INDICATE THE <u>TOTAL</u> AMOUNT	OF YOUR GIFT:				
□ \$2,500 □ \$1,000	□ \$500 E	\$250	口 \$100	□ \$	Other
2. Tell us the <u>Timing</u> of your	GIFT:				
 One time gift Twice a year (two payments the Quarterly (four payments that Monthly (twelve payments that 	total the amount in $#1 - b$	beginning on the d	ate received, the	en every 3 mont	
3. CHOOSE YOUR <u>METHOD</u> OF PA	AYMENT:				
Automatic Deduction:] Checking Account tach a voided check	[] Saving Attach a depo	ls Account		
Routing # (between : and :) _			Account #:		
Credit Card:] Visa	[] Maste	rCard		
Credit Card Number Please note: all fees related to a credit 4. GIVE US YOUR AUTHORIZATIO		e foundation.		/ Expiration D	Date
Name:					
Address:					
City:			hone:		
I authorize the Martin County Area Fo have attached a voided check or savi give reasonable notification to termina contribution.	ngs deposit slip. This author	ority will remain in e	effect through the	period specified a	above or until
Signature		Date	9		
Thank You For Supporting	The Martin County A	rea Foundation	n! Your Gift Is	Greatly Appre	eciated!
MINN	e s ota philai	NTHROPY	PARTNER	S	
For Office Use Only	Effective Date:		New Author	prization	
Donor #	Enective Date. Change Financial			onation Amount	
Date	Discontinue Electr	onic Donation	Change Do	onation Date	